Seksuologie & Transgenderzorg

PsyQ-vestiging

Contactpersoon

E-mailadres

Telefoonnummer

Almere

Beverwijk

Den Haag - Centrum
Groningen

Leiden

Rotterdam - Kralingen (1)
Rotterdam - Kralingen (2)
Utrecht

Zaandam

Nynke Chin-A-Fat
Gertruud Borst
Ineke de Groot

Marjan van den Berg
Gerdy Rietveld
Yasmine Ahmaribaf
Demi Lagrand
Egbert Kruijver
Jos Vroege

n.chin-a-fat@psyq.nl
.borst@psyq.nl
AanmeldenSeksuologieLijnbaan@psyg.nl

seksuologie@groningen.psyq.nl
g.rietveld@parnassiagroep.nl
y.ahmaribaf@psyq.nl
d.lagrand@psyq.nl
e.kruijver@psyq.nl
j.vroege@psyq.nl

088-3573973
088-3573610
088-3573126
050-5223344
088-3573933
088-3574960
088-3574960
088-3572267
088-3573630

Laatste herziening: 6 februari 2026




